DRAWINGS
PTC HEATER
Kooltronic, Inc., 30 Pennington-Hopewell Road, P.O. Box 240, Pennington, NJ 08534-0240
Tel: (609) 466-3400       Fax: (609) 466-1114       kooltronic.com        sales@kooltronic.com
N
L
2.76
[70.0]

below.
Technical
Documents
HOW TO ORDER
Specify model number.
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Model Number
Power*
Rated
Current
Max.
Current**
Length
(L) Weight120-240VAC
KSEH15 15W 0.08A 1.5A 2.6”/65 mm 0.66 lbs (0.3 kg)
KSEH30 30W 0.15A 3.0A 2.6”/65 mm 0.66 lbs (0.3 kg)
KSEH45 45W 0.23A 3.5A 2.6”/65 mm 0.66 lbs (0.3 kg)
KSEH60 60W 0.30A 2.5A 5.5”/140 mm 1.10 lbs (0.5 kg)
KSEH75 75W 0.38A 4.0A 5.5”/140 mm 1.10 lbs (0.5 kg)
KSEH100 100W 0.50A 4.5A 5.5”/140 mm 1.10 lbs (0.5 kg)
KSEH150 150W 0.75A 9.0A 8.7”/220 mm 1.76 lbs (0.8 kg)
12-36VDC Power*
Rated
Current
Max.
Current**
Length
(L) Weight
K7SEH15 15W 0.63A 9A 2.6”/65 mm 0.66 lbs (0.3 kg)▼
K7SEH30 30W 1.25A 14A 2.6”/65 mm 0.66 lbs (0.3 kg)▼
K7SEH45 45W 1.88A 8A 2.6”/65 mm 0.66 lbs (0.3 kg)▼
K7SEH60 60W 2.50A 10A 5.5”/140 mm 0.88 lbs (0.4 kg)▼
K7SEH75 75W 3.13A 14A 5.5”/140 mm 1.10 lbs (0.5 kg)▼
K7SEH100 100W 4.17A 16A 5.5”/140 mm 1.10 lbs (0.5 kg)▼
K7SEH150 150W 6.25A 23A 8.7”/220 mm 1.65 lbs (.75 kg)▼ BLOG